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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tonni E McNeese 37 20 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 2 Nina S Mollin 33 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 3 Ava M Topolewski 31 16 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 4 Michelle N Morgan 26 16 Pipeline Swimming-FL

 4 Elise J Clift 26 15 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 6 Lillie G Nordmann 20 18 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 6 Vanessa L Herrmann 20 21 AquaStorm-ND

 6 Carly G Novelline 20 17 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 9 Andrea M Perttula 17 21 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 9 Susie Lee 17 15 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR

 11 Elizabeth C Nawrocki 16 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 11 Sarah K Walker 16 16 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 13 Jocelyn M Randby 15 18 Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard-MW

 13 Cadence E Fort 15 16 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL

 13 Malia T Amuan 15 16 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 16 Avery R Collins 14 14 First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU

 16 Emma S Guglielmello 14 16 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 16 Megan A Reich 14 17 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 19 Clare M Vetkoetter 13 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 19 Jillian B Wilson 13 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 19 Shea T Furse 13 16 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 19 Veronica Z Piechnik 13 17 Swift Aquatics-IL

 23 Kendal A Chunn 12 17 South Carolina Swim Club-SC

 23 Joelle C Reddin 12 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 23 Claire E Wright 12 17 Lake Country Swim Team-WI

 23 Adele E Sands 12 15 Pipeline Swimming-FL

 27 Kira X Hobbs 11 18 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 27 Allison P Fenska 11 18 Jersey Wahoos-MA

 27 Paige E Housman 11 16 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team-AZ

 27 Alexis G Martino 11 17 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 31 Genevieve A Jorgenson 9 17 Aberdeen Swim Club-SD

 31 Aimee C Duhamel 9 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 31 Erin H Palmer 9 17 AquaStorm-ND

 34 Mary Agnes Smith 7 14 Planet Swim Aquatics-FL

 34 Lauren G Walker 7 16 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 34 Ella J Piersma 7 17 Cincinnati Marlins-OH

 34 Mila I Nikanorov 7 15 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 38 Grace A Drabot 6 17 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 39 Briana J Roberson 5 18 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 39 Clary K Heintz 5 16 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 39 Hannah G Farmer 5 19 Unattached Mtro-NT

 42 Emmalee A Gettys 4 16 Texas Gold-ST

 42 Casey C Stephens 4 15 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 42 Madeleine J Zehr 4 17 Swift Aquatics-IL

 45 Skylar R Knowlton 3 14 Phoenix Swimming-NE
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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 45 Morgan R Rodriguez 3 16 Longhorn Aquatics-ST

 45 Claire E Stuhlmacher 3 14 Blue Wave Swimming-FL

 45 Brigid E Gwidt 3 18 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 49 Francesca M Smith 2 16 Lake Country Swim Team-WI

 49 Dana Y Li 2 16 Gator Swim Club-NE

 49 Katherine I Handley 2 16 Unattached Wild-IL

 52 Sarah Lu 1 17 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 52 Sadie M Murphy 1 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 52 Carly E Palmer 1 20 AquaStorm-ND

 52 Aisling N Allen 1 17 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR
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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Jack D Luken 40 17 Gold Medal Swim Club-AZ

 2 Maguire M Sheppard 27 17 City of Plano Swimmers, Inc-NT

 3 Mason D Edmund 25 17 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 4 Tyler Kopp 20 19 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 4 Conner R Boatright 20 15 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR

 4 Asa M Stewart 20 20 Aquatic Club of Enid-OK

 7 Maximus C Williamson 17 14 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 7 Gary D Jones 17 15 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 7 Oleksiy Polishchuk 17 22 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR

 10 Miles C Schulze 16 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 10 Austin J Millard 16 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 10 Lucas D Lang 16 18 Dallas Mustangs-NT

 10 Gavin J Rogers 16 18 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 14 Tyler J Spillane 15 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 14 Austin L Metzler 15 16 Jeffco Hurricanes-CO

 14 Aidan G Reagan 15 18 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team-AZ

 14 Lance C Swanepoel 15 17 Greater Des Moines YMCA-IA

 18 Colin P Cosgrove 14 16 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics-AZ

 18 Mason E Ramsower 14 15 First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU

 18 Aiden W Musick 14 15 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 21 Matthew A Stephenson 13 16 Longhorn Aquatics-ST

 21 Jack T Engler 13 19 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 23 Matthew C Sorbe 12 17 Sioux Falls Swim Team-SD

 23 James A Gavin 12 19 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 23 Lane J White 12 17 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 26 Evan L Witte 11 15 Metroplex Aquatics-NT

 26 Sam D Brown 11 18 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 26 Brennan C Hammond 11 20 Unattached-FG

 26 Jacob Replogle 11 17 Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA

 30 Reese D Voelkel 10 18 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 31 Zachary M Roberts 9 17 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 31 Sean D Wehner 9 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 31 Tyler M Hansen 9 16 Lake Country Swim Team-WI

 31 Max A Oberg 9 18 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 35 William A Bonnett 7 18 Parkway Swim Club-OZ

 35 Eric P Anderson 7 18 Northern Lights Swimming Assoc-ND

 35 Alan Y Zhang 7 16 Gator Swim Club-NE

 35 Leo N Fricker 7 18 Ridgewood YMCA-NJ

 39 Preston L Troyer 6 17 Dayton Raiders-OH

 39 Jackson S Dement 6 18 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 39 Michael J Foley 6 18 Jersey Wahoos-MA

 39 William D Englehart 6 20 Unattached P66-OK

 43 Carter J Dooling 5 17 Oro Valley Swim Team-AZ

 43 Lukas A Vetkoetter 5 15 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 45 Weslee B Gettys 4 14 Texas Gold-ST
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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 45 Trenton C Vonhartitzsch 4 16 SwimTulsa-OK

 45 Matthias I Brown 4 17 Prime Aquatics-SE

 45 Shane C Burns 4 17 Longhorn Aquatics-ST

 49 Max C Hatcher 3 15 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 49 Max N Barnett 3 18 Unattached-UT

 49 Anderson C Brown 3 16 Hays Swim Club-ST

 52 Matthew T Dedering 2 16 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 52 Andrew T Schou 2 18 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team-AZ

 52 Reeve D Ferber 2 16 Metroplex Aquatics-NT

 52 Luis F Pena Hernandez 2 17 Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST

 56 Daniel Badawy 1 18 X-Cel Swimming-NJ

 56 Grant P Wodny 1 16 North Shore Swim Club-MN

 56 Evan G Deedy 1 17 Empire KC Swim Club-MV

 56 Hayden M Jestes 1 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:30 AM  7/29/2021  Page 5West Fargo Swim Team

2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Jack D Luken 40 17 Gold Medal Swim Club-AZ

 2 Tonni E McNeese 37 20 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 3 Nina S Mollin 33 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 4 Ava M Topolewski 31 16 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 5 Maguire M Sheppard 27 17 City of Plano Swimmers, Inc-NT

 6 Elise J Clift 26 15 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 6 Michelle N Morgan 26 16 Pipeline Swimming-FL

 8 Mason D Edmund 25 17 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 9 Carly G Novelline 20 17 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 9 Lillie G Nordmann 20 18 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 9 Asa M Stewart 20 20 Aquatic Club of Enid-OK

 9 Conner R Boatright 20 15 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR

 9 Vanessa L Herrmann 20 21 AquaStorm-ND

 9 Tyler Kopp 20 19 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 15 Susie Lee 17 15 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR

 15 Andrea M Perttula 17 21 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 15 Gary D Jones 17 15 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 15 Oleksiy Polishchuk 17 22 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR

 15 Maximus C Williamson 17 14 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 20 Elizabeth C Nawrocki 16 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 20 Austin J Millard 16 18 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 20 Lucas D Lang 16 18 Dallas Mustangs-NT

 20 Miles C Schulze 16 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 20 Sarah K Walker 16 16 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 20 Gavin J Rogers 16 18 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 26 Jocelyn M Randby 15 18 Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard-MW

 26 Malia T Amuan 15 16 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 26 Austin L Metzler 15 16 Jeffco Hurricanes-CO

 26 Aidan G Reagan 15 18 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team-AZ

 26 Tyler J Spillane 15 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 26 Cadence E Fort 15 16 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL

 26 Lance C Swanepoel 15 17 Greater Des Moines YMCA-IA

 33 Avery R Collins 14 14 First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU

 33 Aiden W Musick 14 15 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 33 Megan A Reich 14 17 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 33 Colin P Cosgrove 14 16 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics-AZ

 33 Mason E Ramsower 14 15 First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU

 33 Emma S Guglielmello 14 16 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 39 Jillian B Wilson 13 17 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 39 Shea T Furse 13 16 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 39 Matthew A Stephenson 13 16 Longhorn Aquatics-ST

 39 Clare M Vetkoetter 13 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 39 Jack T Engler 13 19 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 39 Veronica Z Piechnik 13 17 Swift Aquatics-IL

 45 Lane J White 12 17 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT
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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 45 Adele E Sands 12 15 Pipeline Swimming-FL

 45 James A Gavin 12 19 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 45 Matthew C Sorbe 12 17 Sioux Falls Swim Team-SD

 45 Claire E Wright 12 17 Lake Country Swim Team-WI

 45 Kendal A Chunn 12 17 South Carolina Swim Club-SC

 45 Joelle C Reddin 12 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 52 Kira X Hobbs 11 18 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 52 Sam D Brown 11 18 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics-IL

 52 Evan L Witte 11 15 Metroplex Aquatics-NT

 52 Jacob Replogle 11 17 Upper Dublin Aquatic Club-MA

 52 Brennan C Hammond 11 20 Unattached-FG

 52 Alexis G Martino 11 17 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 52 Paige E Housman 11 16 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team-AZ

 52 Allison P Fenska 11 18 Jersey Wahoos-MA

 60 Reese D Voelkel 10 18 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 61 Tyler M Hansen 9 16 Lake Country Swim Team-WI

 61 Max A Oberg 9 18 Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU

 61 Zachary M Roberts 9 17 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 61 Sean D Wehner 9 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 61 Erin H Palmer 9 17 AquaStorm-ND

 61 Genevieve A Jorgenson 9 17 Aberdeen Swim Club-SD

 61 Aimee C Duhamel 9 16 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 68 Alan Y Zhang 7 16 Gator Swim Club-NE

 68 Leo N Fricker 7 18 Ridgewood YMCA-NJ

 68 William A Bonnett 7 18 Parkway Swim Club-OZ

 68 Eric P Anderson 7 18 Northern Lights Swimming Assoc-ND

 68 Lauren G Walker 7 16 Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT

 68 Ella J Piersma 7 17 Cincinnati Marlins-OH

 68 Mary Agnes Smith 7 14 Planet Swim Aquatics-FL

 68 Mila I Nikanorov 7 15 Highlands Ranch Aquatics-CO

 76 Jackson S Dement 6 18 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 76 Michael J Foley 6 18 Jersey Wahoos-MA

 76 Preston L Troyer 6 17 Dayton Raiders-OH

 76 Grace A Drabot 6 17 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 76 William D Englehart 6 20 Unattached P66-OK

 81 Briana J Roberson 5 18 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU

 81 Carter J Dooling 5 17 Oro Valley Swim Team-AZ

 81 Lukas A Vetkoetter 5 15 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 81 Hannah G Farmer 5 19 Unattached Mtro-NT

 81 Clary K Heintz 5 16 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 86 Casey C Stephens 4 15 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 86 Madeleine J Zehr 4 17 Swift Aquatics-IL

 86 Emmalee A Gettys 4 16 Texas Gold-ST

 86 Trenton C Vonhartitzsch 4 16 SwimTulsa-OK

 86 Weslee B Gettys 4 14 Texas Gold-ST
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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 86 Shane C Burns 4 17 Longhorn Aquatics-ST

 86 Matthias I Brown 4 17 Prime Aquatics-SE

 93 Anderson C Brown 3 16 Hays Swim Club-ST

 93 Morgan R Rodriguez 3 16 Longhorn Aquatics-ST

 93 Max C Hatcher 3 15 North Texas Nadadores-NT

 93 Max N Barnett 3 18 Unattached-UT

 93 Brigid E Gwidt 3 18 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 93 Claire E Stuhlmacher 3 14 Blue Wave Swimming-FL

 93 Skylar R Knowlton 3 14 Phoenix Swimming-NE

 100 Katherine I Handley 2 16 Unattached Wild-IL

 100 Andrew T Schou 2 18 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team-AZ

 100 Reeve D Ferber 2 16 Metroplex Aquatics-NT

 100 Matthew T Dedering 2 16 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

 100 Dana Y Li 2 16 Gator Swim Club-NE

 100 Francesca M Smith 2 16 Lake Country Swim Team-WI

 100 Luis F Pena Hernandez 2 17 Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST

 107 Hayden M Jestes 1 18 Texas Ford Aquatics-NT

 107 Daniel Badawy 1 18 X-Cel Swimming-NJ

 107 Grant P Wodny 1 16 North Shore Swim Club-MN

 107 Evan G Deedy 1 17 Empire KC Swim Club-MV

 107 Aisling N Allen 1 17 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw-AR

 107 Carly E Palmer 1 20 AquaStorm-ND

 107 Sadie M Murphy 1 14 Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL

 107 Sarah Lu 1 17 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU


